
Day Couta Boats OTB  Training Social/General 

Sat 1-5-21
Sun 2-5-21 No Racing Mothers Day
Sat 8-5-21 Winter Series
Sun 9-5-21
Sat 15-5-21
Sun 16-5-21 Winter Series
Sat 22-5-21 Winter Series
Sun 23-5-21
Sat 29-5-21
Sun 30-5-21 Winter Series
Sat 5-6-21
Sun 6-6-21 Winter Series Mid Winter warm up
Fri 11-6-21 Vol Dinner
Sat 12-6-21 Winter Series Gill Mid Winters 12 pm
Sun 13-6-21 Winter Series Gill Mid Winters 11 am OTB Pres
Mon 14-6-21 AGM

Timings
Default Couta Boat Warning Signals - Unless Otherwise scheduled;

Winter series 11:00am 

Information 
Please check ONB for regular updates; 
https://sscbc.com.au/coutaboats/ 
https://sscbc.com.au/OTB/

SSCBC Winter Calendar 


